
Business                                                                                                    
      (any business other than categories below)                 
Professional Services                                                                             
       (includes finance, real estate, legal services, healthcare)                          

Accommodations
Cottages, Vacation Rentals, Campgrounds                                   
B&B’s, Inns (up to 20 rooms)                                                               
Hotels, Motels, Lodges, Inns (21-75 rooms)                                      
Resorts (75+ rooms)                                                                               
Accommodations with Dining (up to 100 seats, additional)      
Accommodations with Dining (over 100 seats, additional)        

Dining
Coffee Shops, Bakeries, Sandwich Shops                                        
Restaurants, Diners (up to 15 seats)                                                    
Restaurants, Diners (16 to 100 seats)                                                 
Restaurants (100+ seats)                                                                       

Hospitals, Colleges, Universities                                                       
Industrial, Commerce Parks, Auto Dealers                                     
Banks                                                                                                         
Non Profits
Large Non Profits (Facility, BOD, etc.)                                                                   
Artists (individual, home based)                                                         
Home based (individual) / Mobile Businesses                                
Friend of the Chamber                                                                         

THE CHAMBER
A N N U A L  M E M B E R S H I P  R A T E S

$325

$425

$425
$525
$895
$1,595
$295
$395

$350
$350
$575
$695

$575
$575
$875
$175
$250
$195
$195
$50


