

THE CHAMBER ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RATES

Business	
(any business other than categories below)	\$325
Professional Services	
(includes finance, real estate, legal services, healthcare)	\$425
Accommodations Cottages, Vacation Rentals, Campgrounds B&B's, Inns (up to 20 rooms) Hotels, Motels, Lodges, Inns (21-75 rooms) Resorts (75+ rooms) Accommodations with Dining (up to 100 seats, additional) Accommodations with Dining (over 100 seats, additional)	\$425 \$525 \$895 \$1,595 \$295 \$395
Dining Coffee Shops, Bakeries, Sandwich Shops Restaurants, Diners (up to 15 seats) Restaurants, Diners (16 to 100 seats) Restaurants (100+ seats)	\$350 \$350 \$575 \$695
Hospitals, Colleges, Universities Industrial, Commerce Parks, Auto Dealers Banks Non Profits Large Non Profits (Facility, BOD, etc.) Artists (individual, home based) Home based (individual) / Mobile Businesses Friend of the Chamber	\$575 \$575 \$875 \$175 \$250 \$195 \$195 \$50